
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70059453 7PSSDB 15.78 3.95 62.33

70059476 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.83 4.15 65.69

70059492 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.85 3.10 49.14

70059503 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.79 4.30 67.90

70059531 P14 - (99650) Marcel Gardens 7PSSDB 15.76 3.25 51.22

70059544 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 7PSSDB 15.72 3.45 54.23

70059555 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 15.81 4.15 65.61

70059570 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.77 4.30 67.81

70059587 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 15.82 4.70 74.35

70059607 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 15.70 4.30 67.51

70059626 P14 - (98440) Tamarron Pkwy PH 5 Street Dedication 1 5PSSDB 15.75 3.95 62.21

70059639 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 15.73 4.15 65.28

70059662 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.70 3.10 48.67

70059688 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.77 4.30 67.81

70059715 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.74 3.10 48.79

70059736 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.78 3.10 48.92

70059756 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 15.79 4.30 67.90

70059779 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 15.82 4.30 68.03

70059809 P14 - (93894) 36" WATERLINE - CINCO RANCH 5PSSDB 15.76 3.95 62.25

70059835 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 15.83 3.95 62.53

70059846 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.77 3.10 48.89

70059864 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 15.79 3.95 62.37

70059880 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 15.79 3.95 62.37

70059898 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.77 4.30 67.81

70059919 P14 - (101172) HESARTLAND DENTAL JORDAN RANCH 7PSSDB 15.79 4.30 67.90

70059935 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 15.80 3.95 62.41

70059955 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 15.85 3.95 62.61

70059974 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.77 3.10 48.89

70059978 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.83 4.30 68.07

70060003 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 15.85 3.95 62.61

70060026 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.75 4.30 67.72

70060049 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.77 3.10 48.89

70060058 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.71 3.85 60.48

70060073 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.67 4.30 67.38

70060098 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.76 3.10 48.86

70060107 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.85 4.30 68.16

Settlement
of payment

Juan C Duran (Terra Ven-Tex Trucking) 3/2/2024

Juan C Duran R001861

1100

D161

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6



70060137 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 15.78 4.30 67.85

70060164 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 15.79 4.70 74.21

70060188 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 15.78 4.70 74.17

70060203 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 15.78 4.30 67.85

70060220 P14 - (90660) Kinkaid Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.77 5.95 93.83

70060235 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 15.82 3.95 62.49

70060249 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 15.78 3.45 54.44

70060262 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 15.74 3.95 62.17

275.00

3035.61

5% -151.78

SUBTOTAL 2883.83

-$356.54

TOTAL $2527.29

Bonus

Fuel


	02-23-2024 TO 02-29-2024



